
Sl No Name School Forane Grade 

1 Neha Kuriakose Holy Family H S Angamally Angamaly A+

2 Atheetha Shaju St. Joseph's H S S, Kidangoor Angamaly A+

3 Athulya Mariya P St. Joseph's H S S, Kidangoor Angamaly A+

4 Charunanda P B St. Joseph's H S S, Kidangoor Angamaly A+

5 Deepa K N Mary Matha HSS Thrikkakara Edappally A+

6 Hidha Fathima Mary Matha HSS Thrikkakara Edappally A+

7 Jaishnav K Shibu Mary Matha HSS Thrikkakara Edappally A+

8 Lisa Maria Gino Mary Matha HSS Thrikkakara Edappally A+

9 S Subadarshini Mary Matha HSS Thrikkakara Edappally A+

10 Anna Paul
Mary Matha Public School 
Thrikkakara

Edappally A+

11 Anna Rose Tijo Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

12 Aysha Raihan V M Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

13 Daksa Denoy Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

14 Gaurikrishna M A Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

15 Parvathi Shylan Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

16 Sandra M Nair Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

17 Sawariya Sumesh Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A+

18 Fathima Raheem Pius Girls High School Edappally A+

19  Kasiiya Babu St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A+

20 Fibaa Sudheer St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A+

21 Jestina Jaison St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A+
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22 Nakshathra Shaiju St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A+

23 Vyga Lakshmi K S St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A+

24 Anjaly Tomy St. Joseph's G H S, Karukutty Karukutty A+

25 Ajay N P Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

26 Ananya Varghese Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

27 Angel Rose Antony Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

28 Jagan A R Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

29 Jones Biju Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

30 Mareena Binesh Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

31 Mishma Biju Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

32 Nidhi Marshal Thayyil Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

33 Raina Bose Parayil Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

34 Vaishnav Krishna T R Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A+

35 Bion Biji St. Anne's Public School, Vathakkad Manjapra A+

36 Jeny Jestin St. Anne's Public School, Vathakkad Manjapra A+

37 Varghese Eldho St. Anne's Public School, Vathakkad Manjapra A+

38 Aiswarya Joshy St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

39 Aleena Martin St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

40 Ann Sherlet St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

41 Anna Thomas St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

42 Ayana V J St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

43 Leena Theresa Shaiju St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A+

44 Sredha Sajeev St. Joseph's C G H S S Thripunithura Thrippunithura A+

45 Zmjna Devi V S St. Joseph's C G H S S Thripunithura Thrippunithura A+
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1 Merlyn Treesa Martin Holy Family H S Angamally Angamaly A

2 Angel Shaiju St. Joseph's H S S Kidangoor Angamaly A

3 Anugraha Joy St. Joseph's H S S Kidangoor Angamaly A

4 Helda Joy St. Joseph's H S S Kidangoor Angamaly A

5 Merin Treesa Polly St. Joseph's H S S Kidangoor Angamaly A

6 Devootty E S Cardinal H.S Thrikkakara Edappally A

7 Jenia Tony Mary Matha H S S Thrikkakara Edappally A

8 Megha Vinod Mary Matha H S S Thrikkakara Edappally A

9 Ameera E R
Mary Matha Public School 
Thrikkakara

Edappally A

10 Anaswara C A
Mary Matha Public School 
Thrikkakara

Edappally A

11 Lin Rose Justin
Mary Matha Public School 
Thrikkakara

Edappally A

12 Indulekha Sudarsanan Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A

13 Maria Sneha Jimmy Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A

14 Neethu Nirmal Cheruvathoor Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A

15 Nimitha Makhal Nirmala H S S, Aluva Edappally A

16 Lakshmi Suresh Krishna St. Augustine's H S, Ernakulam Ernakulam A

17 Navaneeth Ajith St. Joseph's Public School, Narakkal Ernakulam A

18 Aleesha A B St.Thomas Girls H S Perumanoor Ernakulam A

19 Devapriya Vinod St.Thomas Girls H S Perumanoor Ernakulam A

20 Angel Maria Xavier St. Joseph's C G H S, Kanjoor Kanjoor A

21 Krishnendhu V S St. Joseph's C G H S, Kanjoor Kanjoor A

22 Rose Mary Joshy St. Joseph's C G H S, Kanjoor Kanjoor A
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23 Aneeta Polachan St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

24 Alphonsa Nison St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

25 Fidha Fathima C M St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

26 Fidaa Sudheer St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

27 Reenu Rose Johny St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

28 Soya Poly St. Joseph's G H S, Chengal Kanjoor A

29 Harishma Rajesh St. Joseph's G H S, Karukutty Karukutty A

30 Augustine V J St. Joseph's H S S, Kizhakkambalam Kizhakkambalam A

31 Angelrose N J L F C H S S, Koratty Koratty A

32 Abhinav Manoj Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

33 Anna Mariya Jojo Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

34 Christo Sijo Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

35 Elena Mariya Jinso Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

36 Evelyn Naijo Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

37 Harini K R Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

38 Joel Wilson Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

39 Josh Benny Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

40 Linett Babu Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

41 Malavika S Plavida Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

42 Niveditha Menon A K Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

43 Spencer James Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

44 Sruthika K P Littile Flower Public School, Muringoor Koratty A

45 Anna C R P S H S S, Thirumudikkunnu Koratty A

46 Aaron Shiju St. Anne's Public School, Vathakkad Manjapra A

47 Adith Krishna B St. Anne's Public School, Vathakkad Manjapra A



48 Alanya K A St. Augustine's G H S, Kuzhuppilly Parvur A

49 Fasna V M St. Augustine's G H S, Kuzhuppilly Parvur A

50 Adheena Martin St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

51 Anagha Anil St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

52 Anupama C S St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

53 Bhadra Rajesh St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

54 Devika K Dinnu St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

55 Ebel Goodson St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

56 Gowrikrishna St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

57 Gowrinandha M St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

58 Hanly Abhilash St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

59 Poornasree Shiju St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

60 Rudhra M M St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

61 Vaishnav K R St. Joseph's H S S, Koonammavu Parvur A

62 Fadhila Shakeer St. Joseph's G H S S Thripunithura Thripunithura A

63 Gauri K Manoj St. Joseph's G H S S Thripunithura Thripunithura A

64 Krupa Ann Prince St. Joseph's G H S S Thripunithura Thripunithura A

65 Megha Binoy St. Joseph's G H S S Thripunithura Thripunithura A

66 Swathikrishna P St. Joseph's G H S S Thripunithura Thripunithura A

67 Amy Manoj Krishna St. Mary's  H S S Vallakom Vaikom A


